
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

17

85C

93

71

35D

32

35

242

11

310

77

3

67

44

87

111

97

06

44B

4A

81

3*

181

99

770

48

1

57

18

790

65

6

146

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

3

4

5

6

1

4

1

5

1

1

1

1

5

2

1

3

1

6

1

4

Name

Roy Walzer

Sean & Daniel Brown

Joseph Riolo

Tom Briest

Tom Benjamin

Terry Stahly

Jim Peruto

Mark Brummond

Chris DeMinco

David Hutchings

Russell Poole

Jim Lenehan

Gene Kirschner

Hal & Ray Nichols

Erich Stahlman

Rob Hurley

Theodore Goneos

Skott Burkland

Steve LeBrun

Mark Heinzelman/Gene Giorgini

Robert Mocas

Bill & Bill Glavin

Stephen Hunter

Bob Wechsler/Robert Lupini

Marc & Paul-Emile Cendron

Ed Magner

Travis Engen

Frank Rauscher

Jim Hamblin

B. John Feng

Mike Pranka

William Engle Sr. & Jr.

Tom Brown

Class

5FM

8RS

8AP

8AP

8BS

8BS

8RS

8RS

8CP

6GTU

8CP

8CP

8CP

8BS

8RS

8CP

8CP

8BP

8BS

3DP

8BS

6GTO

3EP

4AP

1GP

8RS

5FM

6AP

8AP

1FP

8BS

3M

8AP

Best Tm

1:24.650

1:24.581

1:27.499

1:29.906

1:31.173

1:30.333

1:29.325

1:31.424

1:32.551

1:33.608

1:32.520

1:32.058

1:37.432

1:35.451

1:32.304

1:35.499

1:38.619

1:38.799

1:38.140

1:38.677

1:34.827

1:34.123

1:50.908

1:46.632

1:53.877

1:37.713

1:25.556

1:32.689

1:26.055

1:43.064

1:31.854

1:36.111

1:39.144

Laps

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

28

28

28

28

27

26

26

25

25

25

24

23

23

20

13

13

12

6

3

Year

1963

1975

1972

1970

1969

1972

1985

1985

1979

1972

1970

1972

1968

1971

1982

1966

1968

1969

1970

1973

1967

1972

1959

1957

1959

1994

1962

1988

1968

1957

1972

1990

1974

Make

Lotus

Ford

Datsun

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Mercedes

Alfa Romeo

Mazda

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

BMW

Porsche

Chevrolet

Guilietta

Oldsmobile

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

SCCA Ent.

Porsche

Model

23B

Escort RS MKI

240Z

914/6

GTV

GTV

190 E

GTV 6

RX7

911

914/6

914/6

911

GTV

GTV6

911

911

911

GTAm Rep

914/4

GTV

3.0 CSL

356A

Corvette

Sprint

Achieva

23B

911 Carerra

911

Giulietta Spyder

GTV

SRF

914/6

Engine

1600cc

1975cc

2800cc

2397cc

2001cc

1993cc

2300cc

2500cc

13B

2687cc

2040cc

2000cc

2050cc

2000cc

2500cc

1991cc

2040cc

1991cc

2000cc

2000cc

2006cc

2999cc

1610cc

330cid

1300cc

2499cc

1600cc

3000cc

2500cc

1300cc

2009cc

1900cc

2400cc

Hometown

Litchfield CT

Ramsden Heath Essex ENG

Woodbury CT

Tarpon Springs FL

Boulder CO

Bloomington IL

Doylestown PA

Charlotte NC

Rush NY

Danbury CT

Lewisberry PA

Rydal PA

Randolph NJ

Sylvania OH

Mount Wolf PA

Honeoye Falls NY

Litchfield CT

Brick NJ

Canandaigua NY

Sparta NJ

Hudson OH

Moultonboro NH

Chester NY

Delray Beach FL

Newburyport MA

Portage MI

Weston CT

Wayne PA

Franconia NH

Sudbury MA

St. Louis MO

Louisville KY

Norwalk CT
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Margin of Victory

2.788

Avg. Speed

79.418

Best Lap Tm

1:24.581

Best Speed

104.279

Best Lap by

85C - Sean & Daniel Brown

2015 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix

Hawk Performance Endurance Series

Vintage/Classic Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:40:04

Watkins Glen International 2.450 Miles

7/25/2015 05:25 PM


